Senior Men

Men's East District XC Championships

Junior Men

u17

u1s

U13

Year

Individuals || Teams

Date & Venue ||

Complete

||Programme

Individuals ||Teams

Individuals || Teams

Individuals || Teams

Individuals || Teams

2021-2

20201

No Championship due to Covid-19 pandemic

2019-20

2018-9

2017-8

2016-7

2015-6

2014-5

2013-4

2012-3

2011-2

20101

2009-10

2008-9

2007-8

2006-7

2005-6

2004-5

2003-4

2002-3

2001-2

2000-1

1999-2000

1998-9

1997-8

1996-7

1995-6

1994-5

1993-4

1992-3

1991-2

1990-1

Scotland's Runner

1989-90

1988-9

1987-8

1986-7

1985-6

1984-5

AW

T3

1983-4

Senior men only

1982-3

Senior men only

T1 NCT2 NCT3

1981-2

N

1980-1

N

T1 NCT2 NCT3




1979-80

1978-9 NCT2 NCT3
1977-8 N T1 NCT2 NCT3
1976-7 T1 T2 NCT3 N T1T27T3
1975-6 Partial NCT2 NCT3
1974-5 Some times Missiing NCT2 NCT3
1973-4
1972-3 NCT2 NCT3
1971-2 NCT2 NCT3
1970-1 N T1T2T3 T2 T3 NCT2NCT3 [T1T2T3|| NCT2NCT3 |T1T2T3
1969-70 N T2 T3
1968-9 N T1 NCT2 NCT3 NCT2 NCT3 T2 T3 NCT2NCT3 |T1T2T3
1967-8 N T1 NCT2 NCT3 T2 T3 T1NCT2NCT3|T1 T2 T3
1966-7 N NCT2 NCT3
1965-6 N T1 NCT2 NCT3
1964-5 N T1 NCT2 NCT3 T1NCT2NCT3|T1 T2 T3[|[T1 NCT2 NCT3|T1 T2 T3
1963-4 N NCT2 NCT3
1962-3 N NCT2 NCT3
1961-2 N T1 NCT2 NCT3 C3
1960-1 N NCT2 NCT3
1959-60 T1 NCT2 NCT3
1958-9 N NCT2 NCT3 C3
1957-8 N T3
1956-7 U17 missing 11 NCT2 NCT3 [
1955-6
1954-5
1953-4
1952-3
1951-2
1950-1
1949-50
Between and including seasons 1899-1900 and 1948-9 the District was contested by Junior athletes defined by not having won honours in the District
individual or team championships
1948-9
1947-8
1946-7
1938-9 N
1937-8 N
1936-7 N
1935-6 N
1934-5 N
1933-4 N
1932-3 N
1931-2 N
1930-1 N
1929-30 N
N

1928-9




1927-8 T3 N
1926-7 T3 N
1925-6 N
1924-5 T1T2T3 N
1923-4 T3 N
1922-3 T3 N
1921-2 T2 T3 N
1920-1 T1T2T3 N
1919-20 T3 N
1913-4 N
1912-3 T2 T3 N
1911-2 T2 T3 N
1910-1 N
1909-10 N
1908-9 N
1907-8 N
1906-7 N
1905-6 T1T2T3 N
1904-5 T2 T3 N
1903-4 T1T2T3 N
1902-3 T2 T3 N
1901-2 T2 T3 N
1900-1 T1T2T3 N
1899-1900 N
1898-9 T1T2T3 N

N Name N Name

T Time T Team

C Club P Place

Complete
No event




